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Santa Monica College
Team ISER Review Roster
March 23, 2023
Dr. Keith Flamer, Chair
Superintendent/President
College of the Redwoods
7351 Tompkins Road
Eureka CA 95501
Email: keith-flamer@redwoods.edu
Telephone: 707-476-4170

Dr. David Wain Coon, Vice Chair
Superintendent/President

College of Marin

835 College Avenue

Kentfield CA 94904

Email: dcoon@marin.edu
Telephone: (415) 485-9502

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Mr. Josh Adams

Dean, Business & Professional Studies
Santa Rosa Junior College

1501 Mendocino Dr.

Santa Rosa CA 95401

Email: jadams2@santarosa.edu
Telephone: 707-524-1731

Mr. James Crooks

English Instructor

Shasta College

11555 Old Oregon Trail

Redding, CA 96049

Email: jcrooks@shastacollege.edu
Telephone: (530) 840-2414

Dr. Vinicio Lopez

Vice President, Instruction
Skyline College

3300 College Drive

San Bruno, CA 94066
Email: lopezv@smccd.edu
Telephone: (650) 738-4321

Mac Powell, President
Lori Gaskin, Chair

December 5, 2022
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ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Margarita Pillado

Associate Professor/Curriculum Committee Chair
Los Angeles Pierce College

6201 Winnetka Avenue

Woodland Hills CA 91371

Email: pilladma@piercecollege.edu

Telephone: 818-710-2260

Dr. Marsha Postrozny-Torres

Professor, Early Childhood Education

Guam Community College

PO Box 23069 GMF

Barrigada, GU 96921

Email: marsha.postroznytorres@guamcc.edu
Telephone: (671) 735-0265

ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Virginia Moran

Executive Dean

Victor Valley College

18422 Bear Valley Road
Victorville CA 92395

Email: virginia.moran@vvc.edu
Telephone: 760-245-4271 x2414

Mr. Jeffrey Stephenson

Vice President of Student Services
American River College

4700 College Oak Drive
Sacramento CA 95841

Email: stepheje@arc.losrios.edu
Telephone: 916-484-8462

Mr. Dale Wagoner

Vice President of Administrative Services
Chabot College

25555 Hesperian Blvd

Hayward CA 94545

Email: dwagoner@chabotcollege.edu
Telephone: (510) 723-6618
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ACCJC STAFF LIAISON

Dr. Kevin Bontenbal

Vice President

ACCJC

331 J Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95814
Email: kbontenbal@accjc.org
Cell: 415-706-0264
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